CAULLT

Council of Australasian University
Leaders in Learning and Teaching

CAULLT CONFERENCE
Thursday, 25 March 2021, 11am-2pm AEDST

Via: University of Tasmania Zoom link

PROGRAM*
Theme: Alternative credentialing

10.30

11.00

11.10

11.30

11.55

12.10

12.20

12.40
12.50

1.10
1.20

1.30

2.00

Thursday 25 March 2021

Open for Acknowledgement of Country via Padlet
(Please send your Acknowledgement to the Padlet link
provided with the conference link before the conference)

Welcome to the CAULLT conference
Acknowledgment of Country

HE Quiz

Keynote speaker: Snapshot: Micro-credentials in Australia
and beyond in 2021
Emeritus Professor Beverley Oliver (Deakin University)

Q&A
Break

The state of micro-credentials implementation and
practice in Australasian higher education: Dr Ratna
Selvaratnam, Prof Michael Sankey (ACODE)

Q&A

Volume-of-learning: a model for micro-credentials?
(workshop) Prof Rowena Harper, Dr Katrina Strampel (Edith
Cowan University)

Q&A
Break

The demand for micro-credentials in Australasia

Close

*Subject to change

Facilitator
Victoria
University

Jillian Hamilton

Trish McCluskey,
Marina Harvey

Jillian Hamilton

Trish McCluskey

Andrea Adam

Simon Bedford

CAULLT is a non-profit organisation that is not registered for GST. ABN 48 669 069 291.
LPO Box 3802, Marsfield, NSW, 2122. 0408447282. www.caullt.edu.au secretariat@caullt.edu.au



http://www.caullt.edu.au/
mailto:secretariat@caullt.edu.au

