

CAULLT CONFERENCE

Thursday, 25 March 2021, 11am-2pm AEDST

Via: University of Tasmania Zoom link

PROGRAM* Theme: Alternative credentialing

Thursday 25 March 2021

		Facilitator
10.30	Open for Acknowledgement of Country via Padlet (Please send your Acknowledgement to the Padlet link provided with the conference link before the conference)	Victoria University
11.00	Welcome to the CAULLT conference Acknowledgment of Country	Jillian Hamilton
11.10	HE Quiz	Trish McCluskey, Marina Harvey
11.30	Keynote speaker: Snapshot: Micro-credentials in Australia and beyond in 2021 Emeritus Professor Beverley Oliver (Deakin University)	Jillian Hamilton
11.55	Q&A	
12.10	Break	
12.20	The state of micro-credentials implementation and practice in Australasian higher education: Dr Ratna Selvaratnam, Prof Michael Sankey (ACODE)	Trish McCluskey
12.40	Q&A	
12.50	Volume-of-learning: a model for micro-credentials? (workshop) Prof Rowena Harper, Dr Katrina Strampel (Edith Cowan University)	Andrea Adam
1.10	Q&A	
1.20	Break	
1.30	The demand for micro-credentials in Australasia	Simon Bedford
2.00	Close	
*Cubicat to change		

Subject to change

CAULLT is a non-profit organisation that is not registered for GST. ABN 48 669 069 291. LPO Box 3802, Marsfield, NSW, 2122. 0408447282. www.caullt.edu.au secretariat@caullt.edu.au